
 LM BW

 Engstlatt 26.03.2011

 C.13 Sportpistole

 Schützenhaus Engstlatt

 Einzelwertung -

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9

 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25

 35464
 6689
 45152
 20115
 6034
 7152
 4810
 37495
 10292
 487
 35226
 6035
 28864
 5233
 13156
 26293
 41135
 9914
 45094
 9983
 41536
 33956
 38343
 43738
 26531

 137
 135
 129
 129
 130
 125
 129
 125
 120
 115
 108
 118
 118
 108
 116
 107
 94

 106
 102
 107
 78
 77
 64
 70
 41

 137
 136
 137
 137
 132
 135
 130
 127
 120
 119
 123
 108
 106
 114
 100
 99

 110
 90
 89
 81

 110
 104
 79
 68
 48

 14
 10
 11
 12
 12
 11
 11
 10
 6
 5

 10
 8
 7
 3
 4
 8
 9
 4
 3
 4
 5
 1
 4
 3
 0

 3
 8
 7

 11
 8
 7
 7
 7
 7
 9
 5
 4
 5

 10
 4
 7
 2
 4
 4
 2
 9
 8
 6
 4
 1

 2
 1
 3
 0
 2
 5
 4
 3
 9
 8
 6
 7
 8
 6
 9
 6
 7
 7
 7
 4
 2
 4
 2
 3
 2

 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 1
 2
 2
 2
 3
 3
 6
 5
 1
 1
 3
 3
 4
 2
 3
 6
 2
 4
 2

 274
 271
 266
 266
 262
 260
 259
 252
 240
 234
 231
 226
 224
 222
 216
 206
 204
 196
 191
 188
 188
 181
 143
 138
 89

 Endergebnis

 20:11

 Schießstätte:  Ort: 

 01.04.2011

 Landesweiter Wettbewerb

 Frank, Karl-Heinz
 Hujjon, Edwin
 Lauer, Frank
 Kreichgauer, Thomas
 Joppich, Jürgen
 Kessler, Peter
 Hinzmann, Wolfgang
 Bader, Peter
 Pecjak, Josef
 Kumpf, Klaus-Michael
 Wolf, Tobias
 Bippus, Wolfgang
 Alarico, Christofaro
 Prohaska, Arnold
 Jäckle, Alexander
 Müller, Thomas
 Blocher, Walter
 Kreisel, Bernhard
 Yilmaz, Özcan
 Grimme, Kurt
 Hoffmann, Rene
 Haider, Alexander
 Korfant, Klaus-Jürgen
 Clauß, Stephan
 Roller, Dieter

 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Hilsenhain
 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Kirchheim/T.
 SLG Kirchheim/T.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG Kirchheim/T.
 SLG Kirchheim/T.
 SLG Kirchheim/T.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Mengen
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Remseck e.V.
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Kirchheim/T.
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Remseck e.V.
 SLG Kirchheim/T.
 SLG RAG Stuttgart

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 11
 11
 9
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 5
 4
 3
 5
 2
 3
 6
 1
 1
 3
 4
 5
 1
 3
 0
 0
 0



 LM BW

 26.03.2011  Engstlatt  Schützenhaus Engstlatt

 C.13 Sportpistole

 Mannschaftswertung

 Endergebnis

 20:19

 01.04.2011

 SLG Engstlatt 1
  Hinzmann, Wolfgang
  Hujjon, Edwin
  Prohaska, Arnold
  Frank, Karl-Heinz

 SLG Kirchheim/T. 2
  Kessler, Peter
  Joppich, Jürgen
  Hoffmann, Rene
  Wolf, Tobias

 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
  Grimme, Kurt
  Pecjak, Josef
  Jäckle, Alexander
  Haider, Alexander

 SLG Kirchheim/T. 1
  Bippus, Wolfgang
  Hoffmann, Hardy
  Alarico, Christofaro
  Clauß, Stephan

 1

 2

 3

 4

 804

 753

 644

 588

 4810
 6689
 5233
 35464

 7152
 6034
 41536
 35226

 9983
 10292
 13156
 33956

 6035
 26648
 28864
 43738

 Mitgl.Nr.



 Wörner, Frank
 Thiele, Klaus
 Frank, Karl-Heinz
 Jahnke, Heiko
 Bader, Peter
 Prohaska, Sven
 Kreichgauer, Thomas
 Lörch, Gerhard
 Hujjon, Edwin
 Kolb, Adolf
 Plieninger, Fritz
 Sihler, Hans-Ulrich
 Colucci, Johannes
 Kumpf, Klaus-Michael
 Blocher, Walter
 Holder, Helmut
 Vorbrugg, Gregor
 Steinkopf, Jens
 Überreiter, Werner
 Jäckle, Alexander
 Kuhn, Holger
 Pilz, Klaus
 Bernauer, Günter
 Prohaska, Arnold
 Müller, Thomas
 Jägle, Frank

 37766
 1169
 35464
 40446
 37495
 12771
 20115
 16029
 6689
 13483
 37292
 32667
 31975
 487
 41135
 24619
 32181
 39499
 31507
 13156
 41817
 12768
 31974
 5233
 26293
 42298

 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Jagdschützen Weil d. Stadt e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Schorndorf
 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Baden-Yburg
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Mengen
 SLG Bruchsal

 283
 283
 281
 275
 274
 273
 269
 268
 267
 256
 253
 252
 248
 247
 240
 233
 233
 232
 229
 224
 223
 219
 198
 192
 182
 176

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26

 LM BW  Sportpistole mod. 357 Mag.



 LM BW

 26.03.2011  Engstlatt  Schützenhaus Engstlatt

 Sportpistole mod. 357 Mag.

 Mannschaftswertung

 Endergebnis

 20:21

 01.04.2011

 SLG Engstlatt 1
  Hujjon, Edwin
  Blocher, Walter
  Frank, Karl-Heinz
  Lörch, Gerhard

 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
  Bernauer, Günter
  Colucci, Johannes
  Holder, Helmut
  Kuhn, Holger

 SLG Engstlatt 2
  Pilz, Klaus
  Prohaska, Arnold
  Weinmann, Johann-Gerd
  Prohaska, Sven

 1

 2

 3

 816

 704

 684

 6689
 41135
 35464
 16029

 31974
 31975
 24619
 41817

 12768
 5233
 29747
 12771

 Mitgl.Nr.



 LM BW

 26.03.2011  Engstlatt

 Schützenhaus Engstlatt

 Sportpistole mod. 44 Mag

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9

 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG Heuberg
 SLG Schorndorf
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG Jagdschützen Weil d. Stadt e.V.
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.

 275
 273
 251
 250
 241
 237
 230
 207
 195

 Einzelwertung

 40152
 37766
 13156
 487
 21825
 30913
 31975
 1169
 31974

 Endergebnis

 20:15

 01.04.2011

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr.  SLG/ Team  Gesamt

 Schick, Helmut
 Wörner, Frank
 Jäckle, Alexander
 Kumpf, Klaus-Michael
 Heppe, Erwin Hans
 Steinhauser, Harald
 Colucci, Johannes
 Thiele, Klaus
 Bernauer, Günter



 LM BW

 26.03.2011  Engstlatt

 Schützenhaus Engstlatt

 Sportpistole mod. 45 ACP

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26

 SLG Bruchsal
 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG Engstlatt
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Bruchsal
 SLG Bruchsal
 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Baden-Yburg
 SLG Schorndorf
 SLG Bruchsal
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Baden-Yburg
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.

 285
 278
 274
 270
 266
 265
 265
 264
 263
 262
 261
 261
 257
 257
 254
 241
 230
 230
 222
 220
 213
 213
 203
 190
 122
 73

 Einzelwertung

 12196
 40561
 37766
 40152
 4810
 45142
 16029
 4132
 7266
 20115
 31507
 13647
 12323
 10292
 26736
 34543
 13156
 5233
 31975
 31973
 24619
 41817
 12768
 9983
 12771
 37222

 Endergebnis

 20:16

 01.04.2011

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr.  SLG/ Team  Gesamt

 Roth, Manfred
 Schick, Matthias
 Wörner, Frank
 Schick, Helmut
 Hinzmann, Wolfgang
 Geraci, Andreas Nicolo
 Lörch, Gerhard
 Roth, Marc
 Hess, Ronald
 Kreichgauer, Thomas
 Überreiter, Werner
 Köngeter, Bernd
 Hörrle, Walter
 Pecjak, Josef
 Merz, Robert
 Überreiter, Monika
 Jäckle, Alexander
 Prohaska, Arnold
 Colucci, Johannes
 Fritz, Karlheinz
 Holder, Helmut
 Kuhn, Holger
 Pilz, Klaus
 Grimme, Kurt
 Prohaska, Sven
 Kälberer, Udo Max



 LM BW

 26.03.2011  Engstlatt  Schützenhaus Engstlatt

 Sportpistole mod. 45 ACP

 Mannschaftswertung

 Endergebnis

 20:22

 01.04.2011

 SLG Bruchsal 1
  Roth, Manfred
  Roth, Marc
  Hess, Ronald
  Hörrle, Walter

 SLG Engstlatt
  Hinzmann, Wolfgang
  Pilz, Klaus
  Merz, Robert
  Lörch, Gerhard

 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
  Grimme, Kurt
  Pecjak, Josef
  Jäckle, Alexander

 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
  Fritz, Karlheinz
  Colucci, Johannes
  Holder, Helmut
  Kuhn, Holger

 1

 2

 3

 4

 812

 785

 677

 655

 12196
 4132
 7266
 12323

 4810
 12768
 26736
 16029

 9983
 10292
 13156

 31973
 31975
 24619
 41817

 Mitgl.Nr.



 LM BW

 26.03.2011  Engstlatt

 Schützenhaus Engstlatt

 Sportpistole mod. 9x19mm

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31
 32
 33

 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG Rosenfeld
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Baden-Yburg
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Schorndorf
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Mengen
 SLG Remseck e.V.
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Mengen
 SLG Remseck e.V.
 SLG RAG Stuttgart
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.

 282
 275
 270
 269
 260
 258
 253
 252
 252
 251
 249
 246
 243
 242
 239
 234
 233
 233
 231
 231
 230
 223
 223
 221
 220
 216
 212
 210
 206
 198
 188
 180
 120

 Einzelwertung

 20115
 37495
 40561
 40486
 45142
 37766
 16029
 41817
 18970
 24619
 13156
 34543
 45094
 32181
 41135
 35839
 30913
 22863
 28454
 13483
 12771
 36170
 26293
 9914
 31974
 28527
 5233
 39499
 26159
 38343
 26531
 33956
 37222

 Endergebnis

 20:17

 01.04.2011

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr.  SLG/ Team  Gesamt

 Kreichgauer, Thomas
 Bader, Peter
 Schick, Matthias
 Grager, Björn
 Geraci, Andreas Nicolo
 Wörner, Frank
 Lörch, Gerhard
 Kuhn, Holger
 Bühner, Horst
 Holder, Helmut
 Jäckle, Alexander
 Überreiter, Monika
 Yilmaz, Özcan
 Vorbrugg, Gregor
 Blocher, Walter
 Schray, Alexander
 Steinhauser, Harald
 Stank, Bernd
 Schwanz, Jürgen
 Kolb, Adolf
 Prohaska, Sven
 Staib, Jochen
 Müller, Thomas
 Kreisel, Bernhard
 Bernauer, Günter
 Wettki, Wolfgang
 Prohaska, Arnold
 Steinkopf, Jens
 Strölin, Sascha
 Korfant, Klaus-Jürgen
 Roller, Dieter
 Haider, Alexander
 Kälberer, Udo Max



 LM BW

 26.03.2011  Engstlatt  Schützenhaus Engstlatt

 Sportpistole mod. 9x19mm

 Mannschaftswertung

 Endergebnis

 20:22

 01.04.2011

 SLG Rosenfeld 1
  Grager, Björn
  Bader, Peter
  Schray, Alexander
  Bühner, Horst

 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
  Bernauer, Günter
  Holder, Helmut
  Kuhn, Holger
  Kälberer, Udo Max

 SLG Engstlatt 1
  Prohaska, Arnold
  Blocher, Walter
  Lörch, Gerhard
  Prohaska, Sven

 SLG Engstlatt 2
  Stank, Bernd
  Schwanz, Jürgen
  Staib, Jochen
  Wettki, Wolfgang

 SLG Mengen
  Ludwig, Michael
  Strölin, Sascha
  Müller, Thomas

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 796

 723

 722

 687

 429

 40486
 37495
 35839
 18970

 31974
 24619
 41817
 37222

 5233
 41135
 16029
 12771

 22863
 28454
 36170
 28527

 26443
 26159
 26293

 Mitgl.Nr.


	Einzel

	Mannschaft

	.357 Mag  Einzel 
	.357 Mag 
Mannschaft 
	.44 Mag 
Einzel 
	.45 ACP Einzel

	.45 ACP Mannschaft

	9x19 Einzel

	9x19 Mannschaft


